Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 DIARIO OFICIAL N© 34.656 m 85

Larissa Cunha Pantoja 4140048762 030 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.00
Larissa Da Silva Cristovam Teixeira 4140116578 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.60 0.40 6.40
Larissa Da Silva Marques 4140080449 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 7.10
Larissa Da Silva Pereira 4140028146 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 040 040 1.80 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.60
Larissa Do Nascimento Ribeiro 4140016684 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 8.30
Larissa Dos Santos Vieira 4140117708 040 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.90
Larissa Ester Almeida Da Costa 4140125163 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.00
Larissa Freitas Faria 4140044810 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.50

Larissa Hursula Neves 4140077174 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.50
Larissa Kollin De Souza Ferreira 4140029745 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.20 6.70
Larissa Martins Alves 4140059573 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.30
Larissa Medeiros De Oliveira 4140058081 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 1.00 8.90
Larissa Melo De Sousa 4140092106 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.20
Larissa Monique Ferraz Leal 4140119432 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.60
Larissa Neves Da Silva 4140046791 040 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.20 030 1.00 6.10
Larissa Nogueira Freire 4140007031 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.60 030 0.80 8.60
Larissa Ysabelle Ferreira Marroquim 4140115158 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.20 030 0.60 7.20
Larisse Souza Guimaraes Rocha E Silva 4140024060 0.30 040 0.20 0.00 040 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.40
Laryssa Monteiro Da Silva 4140100059 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.10
Laura Geiciele Lameira Lopes 4140018922 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.20 770
Laura Lis Garcia Rocha 4140076770 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 8.10
Laura Renata Cardoso Aratjo 4140106849 0.40 040 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.30
Laura Seiffert Diniz 4140025039 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 8.80
Laurima Carvalho Da Silva 4140061326 0.40 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.50
Layanne Noronha Lima 4140076516 0.10 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.00
Layara De Moura Dias 4140123019 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.40
Laylson De Lima Siqueira 4140108706 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.60
Laysa Chaves Soares 4140023722 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.80 8.00

Layse Reis Nunes 4140047665 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.20

Lays Sousa Da Silva 4140000846 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.50

Lézaro Ibiapina Alvarenga 4140066456 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.80
Leandra Maria Macedo De Souza 4140015652 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.20 0.80 7.60
Leandro Acatauassu De Araujo 4140009249 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 2.00 0.50 0.20 6.00
Leandro Costa Freire 4140027501 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.80
Leandro Cunha De Miranda 4140094559 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.20 140 0.60 0.80 6.20
Leandro De Araujo Freire 4140121067 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.30
Leandro De Oliveira Carvalho 4140013401 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.30
Leandro Dos Santos Nascimento 4140005319 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 730
Leandro Gustavo Wengerter Miranda 4140007921 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.60
Leandro Henrique Das Chagas Lima 4140150073 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 040 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.20 6.80
Leandro Henrique Oliveira De Moura 4140003302 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 140 0.50 0.40 6.10
Leandro Oliveira Kaiser 4140018895 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.10
Leandro Pinheiro De Sousa 4140063658 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 040 6.70
Leandro Pinheiro Lobato 4140062746 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.10 040 6.10
Leandro Policena Janunes 4140056217 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 040 6.10
Leandro Queiroz Carneiro 4140023435 0.00 040 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 040 0.60 6.50
Leandro Rodrigues De Medeiros 4140133604 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.10 0.80 6.00
Leidy Daiana Soutelo Batista 4140094082 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 040 7.00
Leila Alves De Araujo 4140000192 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 140 1.60 0.50 040 7.20

Leila Do Socorro Monteiro Dos Santos 4140004696 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.80
Leila Vania Bastos Raiol 4140118920 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 140 1.40 0.40 040 6.80
Leinad Lucia Mendes Da Silva 4140081344 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.60 040 6.30
Lelia Da Silva Araujo 4140006668 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.50

Lenise Evangelista Ferreira Da Silva 4140085205 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.80 7.50
Leonan Silva Pereira 4140021814 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 040 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.20
Leonardo Azevedo Sarturi 4140106398 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 140 1.60 0.30 0.80 7.50
Leonardo Botelho Resende 4140100879 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.20
Leonardo Camargo Rodrigues 4140127967 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 730
Leonardo Cornélio De Oliveira 4140015968 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.60
Leonardo Correa Fonseca 4140065970 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.00
Leonardo Cunha Almeida 4140068801 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 7.20
Leonardo De Jesus Gomides 4140105285 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.30
Leonardo Gongalves Nogueira 4140136794 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.40 7.50
Leonardo Gusméo Kalif Maia 4140011179 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.00
Leonardo José Bento Da Silva 4140043637 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.20
Leonardo Junca Coutinho 4140113963 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.20
Leonardo Ledo De Andrade Batinga 4140053850 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 7.30
Leonardo Marcello Miranda Dias 4140140413 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.00
Leonardo Mattos Da Silva 4140003294 030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.20 1.40 030 0.80 6.40




